
 

 

 

UCD Aurora Participant School/Unit/Research Centre Contact Details 
Dr Alison Reynolds School of Veterinary Medicine alison.reynolds@ucd.ie 
Bairbre Fox School of Physics bairbre.fox@ucd.ie 

Beth Kilkenny 
Central Office - College of Health 
and Agricultural Sciences beth.kilkenny@ucd.ie 

Bruna Alves 
UCD Registry - Administrative 
Services bruna.alves@ucd.ie 

Carlotta Sacchi-Nestor 
School of Biology and Environmental 
Science carlotta.sacchi@ucd.ie 

D'Arcey Jackson School of History darcey.jackson@ucd.ie 

Debra Heeney 
College of Engineering and 
Architecture Administration Office debra.heeney@ucd.ie 

Emma Mescall UCD Agile emma.mescall@ucd.ie 

Dr Fiona Lalor 
School of Agriculture and Food 
Science fiona.lalor@ucd.ie 

Jacintha Vallely 
Central Office - College of Social 
Sciences and Law jacintha.vallely@ucd.ie 

Jodie Moore Human Resources (HR) jodie.moore@ucd.ie 
Julie Tonge UCD Access & Lifelong Learning julie.tonge@ucd.ie 
Orla O'Shea UCD Registry - Assessment orla.oshea@ucd.ie 
Orlaith McGourty Quinn School of Business Orlaith.McGourty@ucd.ie 

Dr Pascale Baker 
School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics pascale.baker@ucd.ie 

Dr Rachel Wang 
School of Mechanical and Materials 
Engineering rachel@ucd.ie 

Dr Sarah Browne 
School of Public Health, 
Physiotherapy and Sports Science sarah.browne1@ucd.ie 

Dr Sarah Butler 
UCD Registry - Administrative 
Services sarah.butler@ucd.ie 

Associate Professor 
Sharleen O'Reilly 

School of Agriculture and Food 
Science sharleen.oreilly@ucd.ie 

Dr Paula Ventura da Silva 
School of Biomolecular and 
Biomedical Science paula.venturadasilva@ucd.ie 

Shannon Ellison 
UCD Registry - Administrative 
Services shannon.ellison@ucd.ie  
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